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2021 Schedule

Sun Feb 20 11:37pm ET

Week 1 - NFL Week 1
Who's Your Daddy
BORG

Undaestimated
MEENSTEEN

Midnite Hunters

Top Authority

Week 2 - NFL Week 2
Who's Your Daddy
Spoilers
Undaestimated

Bus A Kap

Midnite Hunters
Slaves On Dope

Week 3 - NFL Week 3
Who's Your Daddy
Spoilers
Undaestimated

Bus A Kap

Midnite Hunters
Slaves On Dope

Week 4 - NFL Week 4
Who's Your Daddy
Spoilers

BORG

Smackdown
MEENSTEEN

The New GUY

Week 5 - NFL Week 5
Who's Your Daddy
Spoilers

BORG

Smackdown
Undaestimated

The New GUY

Week 6 - NFL Week 6
Who's Your Daddy
Spoilers

BORG

Smackdown
Undaestimated
MEENSTEEN

Week 7 - NFL Week 7
Who's Your Daddy
Spoilers

BORG

Smackdown
MEENSTEEN

The New GUY

102
92
110
100
68
117

84
91
89
123
144
84

106
100
115
127

96
111

117
68
101
97
133
67

98
117
97
128
86
107

106
85
117
88
115
107

107
78
98
86

103
89

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

Spoilers
Smackdown
Bus A Kap

The New GUY
Slaves On Dope
Regulators

BORG
Smackdown
MEENSTEEN
The New GUY
Top Authority
Regulators

Smackdown
BORG

The New GUY
MEENSTEEN
Regulators
Top Authority

Undaestimated
Bus A Kap

Top Authority
Regulators
Midnite Hunters
Slaves On Dope

Bus A Kap
MEENSTEEN
Midnite Hunters
Slaves On Dope
Top Authority
Regulators

Regulators

Top Authority
The New GUY
Bus A Kap
Midnite Hunters
Slaves On Dope

Top Authority
Slaves On Dope
Bus A Kap
Undaestimated
Regulators
Midnite Hunters
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95
116
112

82

78
135

87
103
98
97
77
102

86
94
91
70
67
83

97
92
96
102
121
72

105
96
116
146
81
128

105
141
106
135
90
76

104
75
129
104
84
121
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Week 8 - NFL Week 8
Who's Your Daddy
Spoilers

BORG

Smackdown
Undaestimated

Bus A Kap

Week 9 - NFL Week 9
Who's Your Daddy
Spoilers

BORG

Smackdown
Undaestimated

Bus A Kap

Week 10 - NFL Week 10
Who's Your Daddy
Spoilers

BORG

Smackdown

Bus A Kap

The New GUY

Week 11 - NFL Week 11
Who's Your Daddy
Spoilers

BORG

Smackdown

Bus A Kap
MEENSTEEN

Week 12 - NFL Week 12
Who's Your Daddy
BORG

Undaestimated
MEENSTEEN

Midnite Hunters

Top Authority

Week 13 - NFL Week 13
Who's Your Daddy
Spoilers

Undaestimated

Bus A Kap

Midnite Hunters

Slaves On Dope

Week 14 - NFL Week 14
Who's Your Daddy
Spoilers

Undaestimated

Bus A Kap

Midnite Hunters

Slaves On Dope

97
67
85
83
91
110

82
96
79
98
113
68

94
85
78
69
88
82

125
75
63
80
89

115

136
72
90
82
83
57

64
134
154
119

63
100

122
107
129

99
111
103

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

MEENSTEEN
The New GUY
Regulators
Midnite Hunters
Slaves On Dope
Top Authority

The New GUY
Midnite Hunters
MEENSTEEN
Top Authority
Regulators
Slaves On Dope

Slaves On Dope
Regulators
Undaestimated
MEENSTEEN
Midnite Hunters
Top Authority

Midnite Hunters
Undaestimated
Slaves On Dope
The New GUY
Regulators

Top Authority

Spoilers
Smackdown
Bus A Kap

The New GUY
Slaves On Dope
Regulators

BORG
Smackdown
MEENSTEEN
The New GUY
Top Authority
Regulators

Smackdown
BORG

The New GUY
MEENSTEEN
Regulators
Top Authority
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67
77
117
92
78
96

66
94
97
87
66
65

72
118
99
105
70
54

122
111
104
91
92
54

84
118
128

59

78

97

87
82
83
90
51
97

95
80
105
137
80
70
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Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 15

Undaestimated 99 Vs MEENSTEEN 96
Regulators 94 Vs Midnite Hunters 96
BORG 64
Bus A Kap 112
Slaves On Dope 78
Smackdown 49
Spoilers 93
The New GUY 67
Top Authority 73
Who's Your Daddy 94

Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 16

Undaestimated 116 Vs Bus A Kap 102
Midnite Hunters 89 Vs Who's Your Daddy 80
BORG 97
MEENSTEEN 83
Regulators 54
Slaves On Dope 52
Smackdown 72
Spoilers 103
The New GUY 112
Top Authority 58

Playoff Week 3 - NFL Week 17

Undaestimated 69 Vs Midnite Hunters 75
BORG 44
Bus A Kap 131
MEENSTEEN 111
Regulators 123
Slaves On Dope 99
Smackdown 82
Spoilers 79
The New GUY 116
Top Authority 51
Who's Your Daddy 84
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