

School of hardknocks

www.rtsports.com 2021 Schedule Sun Feb 20 11:37pm ET

Week 1 - NFL Week 1			-	
Who's Your Daddy	102	VS	Spoilers	95
BORG	92	VS	Smackdown	116
Undaestimated	110	VS	Bus A Kap	112
MEENSTEEN	100	VS	The New GUY	82
Midnite Hunters	68	VS	Slaves On Dope	78
Top Authority	117	VS	Regulators	135
Week 2 - NFL Week 2				
Who's Your Daddy	84	VS	BORG	87
Spoilers	91	VS	Smackdown	103
Undaestimated	89	VS	MEENSTEEN	98
Bus A Kap	123	VS	The New GUY	97
Midnite Hunters	144	VS	Top Authority	77
Slaves On Dope	84	VS	Regulators	102
Week 3 - NFL Week 3				
Who's Your Daddy	106	VS	Smackdown	86
Spoilers	100	VS	BORG	94
Undaestimated	115	VS	The New GUY	91
Bus A Kap	127	VS	MEENSTEEN	70
Midnite Hunters	96	VS	Regulators	67
Slaves On Dope	111	VS	Top Authority	83
Week 4 - NFL Week 4				
Who's Your Daddy	117	VS	Undaestimated	97
Spoilers	68	VS	Bus A Kap	92
BORG	101	VS	Top Authority	96
Smackdown	97	VS	Regulators	102
MEENSTEEN	133	VS	Midnite Hunters	121
The New GUY	67	vs	Slaves On Dope	72
Week 5 - NFL Week 5				
Who's Your Daddy	98	VS	Bus A Kap	105
Spoilers	117	vs	MEENSTEEN	96
BORG	97	VS	Midnite Hunters	116
Smackdown	128	VS	Slaves On Dope	146
Undaestimated	86	VS	Top Authority	81
The New GUY	107	VS	Regulators	128
Week 6 - NFL Week 6				
Who's Your Daddy	106	VS	Regulators	105
Spoilers	85	VS	Top Authority	141
BORG	117	VS	The New GUY	106
Smackdown	88	VS	Bus A Kap	135
Undaestimated	115	VS	Midnite Hunters	90
MEENSTEEN	107	vs	Slaves On Dope	76
Week 7 - NFL Week 7				
Who's Your Daddy	107	VS	Top Authority	104
Spoilers	78	VS	Slaves On Dope	75
BORG	98	VS	Bus A Kap	129
Smackdown	86	vs	Undaestimated	104
				.01
MEENSTEEN	103	VS	Regulators	84



School of hardknocks

www.rtsports.com 2021 Schedule Sun Feb 20 11:37pm ET

Week 8 - NFL Week 8				
Who's Your Daddy	97	VS	MEENSTEEN	67
Spoilers	67	VS	The New GUY	77
BORG	85	VS	Regulators	117
Smackdown	83	VS	Midnite Hunters	92
Undaestimated	91	VS	Slaves On Dope	78
Bus A Kap	110	VS	Top Authority	96
•			,	
Week 9 - NFL Week 9				
Who's Your Daddy	82	VS	The New GUY	66
Spoilers	96	VS	Midnite Hunters	94
BORG	79	VS	MEENSTEEN	97
Smackdown	98	VS	Top Authority	87
Undaestimated	113	VS	Regulators	66
Bus A Kap	68	VS	Slaves On Dope	65
Week 10 - NFL Week 10				
Who's Your Daddy	94	VS	Slaves On Dope	72
Spoilers	85	VS	Regulators	118
BORG	78	VS	Undaestimated	99
Smackdown	69	VS	MEENSTEEN	105
Bus A Kap	88	VS	Midnite Hunters	70
The New GUY	82	VS	Top Authority	54
Week 11 - NFL Week 11				
Who's Your Daddy	125	VS	Midnite Hunters	122
Spoilers	75	VS	Undaestimated	111
BORG	63	VS	Slaves On Dope	104
Smackdown	80	VS	The New GUY	91
Bus A Kap	89	VS	Regulators	92
MEENSTEEN	115	VS	Top Authority	54
Week 12 - NFL Week 12				
Who's Your Daddy	136	VS	Spoilers	84
BORG	72	vs	Smackdown	118
Undaestimated	90	VS	Bus A Kap	128
MEENSTEEN	82	VS	The New GUY	59
Midnite Hunters	83	VS	Slaves On Dope	78
Top Authority	57	VS	Regulators	97
Week 13 - NFL Week 13				
Who's Your Daddy	64	vs	BORG	87
Spoilers	134	VS	Smackdown	82
Undaestimated	154	vs	MEENSTEEN	83
Bus A Kap	119	VS	The New GUY	90
Midnite Hunters	63	VS	Top Authority	51
Slaves On Dope	100	VS	Regulators	97
Wook 44 NEL Wook 44				
Week 14 - NFL Week 14 Who's Your Daddy	122	VC	Smackdown	95
Spoilers	122	VS	BORG	
Undaestimated	107	vs vs	The New GUY	80 105
Bus A Kap	99	vs vs	MEENSTEEN	137
Midnite Hunters	111	vs VS	Regulators	80
Slaves On Dope	103	vs VS	Top Authority	70
5.4700 On Dopo	100	٧٥	1 op Addionty	70



School of hardknocks

www.rtsports.com 2021 Schedule Sun Feb 20 11:37pm ET

Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 15				
Undaestimated	99	VS	MEENSTEEN	96
Regulators	94	VS	Midnite Hunters	96
BORG	64			
Bus A Kap	112			
Slaves On Dope	78			
Smackdown	49			
Spoilers	93			
The New GUY	67			
Top Authority	73			
Who's Your Daddy	94			
Die WW. Lo NELW LAG				
Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 16	440		D . A.K	100
Undaestimated	116	VS	Bus A Kap	102
Midnite Hunters	89	VS	Who's Your Daddy	80
BORG	97			
MEENSTEEN	83			
Regulators	54			
Slaves On Dope	52			
Smackdown	72			
Spoilers	103			
The New GUY	112			
Top Authority	58			
Playoff Week 3 - NFL Week 17				
Undaestimated	69	VS	Midnite Hunters	75
BORG	44			
Bus A Kap	131			
MEENSTEEN	111			
Regulators	123			
Slaves On Dope	99			
Smackdown	82			
Spoilers	79			
The New GUY	116			
Top Authority	51			
Who's Your Daddy	84			